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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 11/20/2015 4:05:49 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, May 31, 2015

143,997.76 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

5/1/2015 87697 GJ Posted from UB System 2,914.45 146,912.21 

5/1/2015 87698 GJ Posted from UB System 5,528.02 152,440.23 

5/1/2015 87698 GJ Posted from UB System 55.45 152,384.78 

5/1/2015 87698 GJ Posted from UB System 25.00 152,359.78 

5/4/2015 87862 CD CK#12179 TESTING 111.00 152,248.78 

5/4/2015 87863 CD CK#12180 PER DIEM 36.00 152,212.78 

5/4/2015 87865 CD CK#12181 PER DIEM 36.00 152,176.78 

5/4/2015 87866 CD CK#12182 PER DIEM 36.00 152,140.78 

5/4/2015 87867 CD CK#12183 REIMBURSE CALVIN 27.05 152,113.73 

5/4/2015 87733 GJ Posted from UB System 7,691.17 159,804.90 

5/4/2015 87733 GJ Posted from UB System 54.51 159,750.39 

5/5/2015 87855 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 14,625.77 145,124.62 

5/5/2015 87868 CD CK#12184 CASH VOUCHER 19.62 145,105.00 

5/5/2015 87846 GJ Posted from UB System 4,809.67 149,914.67 

5/6/2015 87888 GJ Posted from UB System 9,301.71 159,216.38 

5/7/2015 87921 GJ METER DEPOSIT TO WF 41.23 159,257.61 

5/7/2015 87922 GJ PAYING FUND TO WF 2.40 159,260.01 

5/7/2015 88905 CD CK#12185 INV#15282-SMART SUPPORT 253.50 159,006.51 

5/7/2015 87949 GJ Posted from UB System 4,925.20 163,931.71 

5/7/2015 87949 GJ Posted from UB System 51.25 163,880.46 

5/8/2015 87974 GJ Posted from UB System 5,455.37 169,335.83 

5/11/2015 87984 GJ BRECKENRIDGE RENTAL MINI EXCAVATO 9.00 169,326.83 

5/11/2015 87987 GJ WATER TO PAYING FUND 49,157.56 120,169.27 

5/11/2015 87996 GJ PR TO WATER FUND 30.84 120,200.11 

5/11/2015 88003 CD CK#12187 BILLS 1-3 186.62 120,013.49 

5/11/2015 87979 GJ Posted from UB System 5,309.59 125,323.08 

5/11/2015 87979 GJ Posted from UB System 161.81 125,161.27 

5/11/2015 87979 GJ Posted from UB System 8.84 125,152.43 

5/11/2015 87981 GJ Posted from UB System 4,847.90 130,000.33 

5/12/2015 88005 GJ Posted from UB System 3,669.79 133,670.12 

5/13/2015 88007 GJ Posted from UB System 5,170.56 138,840.68 

5/13/2015 88007 GJ Posted from UB System 40.00 138,800.68 

5/14/2015 88046 GJ Posted from UB System 5,325.48 144,126.16 

5/14/2015 88046 GJ Posted from UB System 73.82 144,052.34 

5/15/2015 88110 CD CK#12189 POSTAGE 4-7 BILLS 161.96 143,890.38 

5/15/2015 88102 GJ Posted from UB System 2,859.19 146,749.57 

5/15/2015 88102 GJ Posted from UB System 32.77 146,716.80 

5/18/2015 88149 CR REIMBURSE PYMT/FIRE HYDRANT DAMA 500.00 147,216.80 

5/18/2015 88909 GJ E/C BANK MADE ADJ/DEPOSIT WRONG 3.00 147,219.80 

5/18/2015 88150 GJ Posted from UB System 9,797.82 157,017.62 

5/18/2015 88150 GJ Posted from UB System 5,486.99 162,504.61 

5/18/2015 88150 GJ Posted from UB System 3.51 162,501.10 

5/19/2015 88189 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 15,206.77 147,294.33 

5/19/2015 88908 GJ E/C BANK MADE ADJ/DEPOSIT WRONG 1.00 147,295.33 

5/19/2015 88151 GJ Posted from UB System 2,976.99 150,272.32 

5/20/2015 88154 GJ Posted from UB System 2,572.92 152,845.24 

5/21/2015 88197 CD CK#12190 WATER SAMPLES 175.00 152,670.24 

5/21/2015 88198 CD CK#12191 BILLS 8-10 152.29 152,517.95 

5/21/2015 88208 GJ TRANSFER FROM  WF TO PAYING 32,422.21 120,095.74 
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5/21/2015 88906 GJ E/C MADE BY BANK DEP WRONG 0.95 120,096.69 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 2,868.87 122,965.56 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 122,942.81 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 122,920.06 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 189.09 122,730.97 

5/21/2015 88180 GJ Posted from UB System 2,387.05 125,118.02 

5/22/2015 88202 GJ Posted from UB System 4,341.56 129,459.58 

5/22/2015 88202 GJ Posted from UB System 95.92 129,363.66 

5/26/2015 88217 GJ DEP LIFE 3.10 129,366.76 

5/26/2015 88220 GJ TERM LIFE 2 72.80 129,439.56 

5/26/2015 88203 GJ Posted from UB System 2,710.00 132,149.56 

5/26/2015 88214 GJ Posted from UB System 2,377.05 134,526.61 

5/26/2015 88223 GJ Posted from UB System 8,347.13 142,873.74 

5/27/2015 88367 CD CK#12192 CASH VOUCHER 65.29 142,808.45 

5/27/2015 88224 GJ Posted from UB System 3,649.58 146,458.03 

5/28/2015 88344 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F 860.41 147,318.44 

5/28/2015 88369 CD CK#12207 SMART SUPPORT JUNE 253.50 147,064.94 

5/28/2015 88225 CD Posted from UB System 860.41 146,204.53 

5/28/2015 88236 GJ Posted from UB System 4,923.87 151,128.40 

5/28/2015 88236 GJ Posted from UB System 777.11 151,905.51 

5/28/2015 88236 GJ Posted from UB System 101.76 151,803.75 

5/29/2015 88314 GJ Posted from UB System 4,884.85 156,688.60 

5/29/2015 88314 GJ Posted from UB System 15.31 156,673.29 

5/31/2015 88408 GJ INTEREST INCOME MAY 30.30 156,703.59 

5/31/2015 89076 GJ TO BAL MAY BANK STATEMENT 75.41 156,628.18 

5/31/2015 90088 GJ Auto Reverse of # 89076 (75.41) 156,703.59 

5/31/2015 90089 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 3.45 156,700.14 

271,453.68 114,753.54 Totals 156,700.14 

DREnding Balance 156,700.14 


